

---

## **pachet produse papetarie**

I.D.: 85251915

---

Data publicarii	26.07.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.089,66 RON - 1.089,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Dosar carton sina buc 100 0,63 63,00 2 Fluid corector 20 ml buc 10 5,88 58,80 3 Cpase 24/6 cut 20 1,26 25,20 4 Dosare pvc buc 50 0,59 29,50 5 Pix pasta albastra buc 100 0,84 84,00 6 Biblioraft pvc 8 cm buc 10 6,30 63,00 7 Binder clips 32 mm cut 2 3,36 6,72 8 Plic C4 buc 100 0,34 34,00 9 Plic C5 buc 100 0,25 25,00 10 Plic C6 buc 100 0,13 13,00 11 Clipboard simplu buc 10 4,20 42,00 12 Folii protectie A4; 100 buc/set set 3 8,40 25,20 13 Post it 76 mmx76 mm buc 10 1,26 12,60 14 Cartus pt imprimanta Brother 462 XL buc 2 121,01 242,02 15 Cartus Hp 217 negru buc 3 54,62 163,86 16 Cartus Epson WF 7610 buc 16 12,61 201,76

---